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Kvalifikacija
Paprasti lankai

Vardas,pavardée
Linas Sironas
Jelena Trapik
Andrius Kulbadiauskas
Andrius Sironas
Virgilijus Sironas
Ramuné Cerniauskaité
Margarita ValCiuké
Aisté Stagnidnaité
Agné Gulbiniené

llgieji lankai

Stasys Svetlauskas
Vytas Karpavicius
Ramuné Stagnitniené
Egidijus Sekorskas
Neringa Brusokiené

Atkrintamosios
Paprasti lankai

Linas Sironas

Andrius Kulbadiauskas
Andrius Sironas
Jelena Trapik
Margarita ValCiuke
Virgilijus Sironas
Ramuné Cerniauskaité
Aisté Stagniunaité

llgieji lankai

Stasys Svetlauskas
Vytas KarpaviCius
Egidijus Sekorskas
Ramuné Stagnitniené

Kvalifikacija

| turas
123
112
101
114
102
81
84
80
45

105
85
78
86
61

Rezultatas

106
92
89
83
67
64
59
42

78
57
50
49

Puslapis 1

Il turas
129
136
122
103
106
95
88
74
70

127
100
96
76
34

Suma

252
248
223
217
208
176
172
154
115

232
185
174
162

95



Finalinés varzybos 1/2 Finalinés varzybos finalas
vieta pavardé taskai vieta pavardé taskai
1 Stasys Svetlauskas 24
4 Ramuné Stagnidniené 21
1  Stasys Svetlauskas 42
Ramuné Stagnitaniené
4 23
3  Egidijus Sekorskas 20
2 25
Vytas KarpaviCius
3 Vytas KarpaviCius 20
2 Egidijus Sekorskas 17




Finalinés varzybos 1/2 Finalinés varzybos finalas

vieta pavardé taskai vieta pavardé taskai

1 Linas Sironas 36

4 Jelena Trapik 30
1 Linas Sironas 44| |
4  Jelena Trapik 371 M
3 Andrius Sironas 34| IV
2 Andrius Kulbaciauskas 40( I

3 Andrius Sironas 32

N

Andrius Kulbaciauskas 39




